Morroccon National Championship (N) H

Rabat, Morocco
15 Jul 2006, Colts 1 year

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: LAHNE
BOUZNIKA
Colour:

Owner: El Kharraz

Name: DARIF
BOUZNIKA
Colour:

Owner: Regragui

Name: BOURAS
Colour:
Owner: Sedrati

Name: ZOUHAIR
RABIE

Colour:

Owner: Ben Ali

Name: MOUNAAM
Colour:
Owner: Jamai

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Morroccon National Championship (N)

